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NOMBRE
VAZQUEZ*MAESTRE,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*MAESTRE,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*MAESTRE,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*MAESTRE,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*MAESTRE,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*MARTINEZ,AVELINO
VAZQUEZ*MILLAN,JUAN
VAZQUEZ*MILLAN,JUAN
VAZQUEZ*MILLAN,JUAN
VAZQUEZ*MILLAN,JUAN

VAZQUEZ*MILLAN,JUAN 'HEREDEROS DE'

VAZQUEZ*MOH,MARIALUISA
VAZQUEZ*MORATA,JUAN
VAZQUEZ*RINCON,DANIEL

VAZQUEZ*VILLASANA,MARIAISABELDELAM

VEGADE LA*DIAZ,FELIPE JOSE
VEGALA*VIRTUS,FERNANDO JOSE
VEGA*CANO,MANUEL FRANCISCO
VEGA*CANO,MANUEL FRANCISCO
VEGA*CANO,SALVADOR

VEGA*DIAZ MIGUEL

VEGA*DIAZ MIGUEL

VEGA*DIAZ MIGUELDELA
VEGA*ESTEBAN,SANTIAGO
VEGA*FERNANDEZ,RAFAEL
VEGA*GALLURT,CARMEN
VEGA*GALLURT,CARMEN
VEGA*LOPEZVICTORIA
VEGA*MARTIN,GEMAMARIA
VEGA*PALENCIA,JOSE
VEGA*REYES DE LOS,JOSE MIGUEL
VEGA*REYES,FRANCISCOROSENDO
VEGA*RUIZ,MARIAPATROCINIO
VEGA*TARRAGO,MARIADEL ROSARIO
VEGA*TARRAGO,MARIAREMEDIOS
VEGA*TARRAGO,MARIAREMEDIOS
VEGA*TARRAGO,MARIAREMEDIOS
VEGA*VEGA,DOLORES
VEGA*VEGA,DOLORES

N.LF.

071422998V
071422998V
071422998V
071422998V
071422998V
053188490R

AGUO017890

045291404B
045226332Y
074939726E
045267785J

045055682Q
045284476Y
045273311L
045273311L
045273312C

045051949D
045307110P
045228958X
045208598M
045208598M
045227009Q
045298028B
001334897T
0523357557
042828341H
027328363Q
045275221C
045271892A
045271892A
045271892A
0452283618
0452283618

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
112612782
114675679
117928191
118657262
119084153
113863065
114921393
115083181
118657353
119084244
116062549
119238939
110863564
111714726
116841285
116334362
113863146
112613326
113863275
115083498
118657444
119084335
115311527
112613417
117704915
114921788
115083576
113523583
111705128
112613698
112613789
112613880
113523764
112614061
117928282
118657807
119084607
114921863
115083651



